Page 1 of 3©2022 American Lighting, Inc.   REV2222   www.AmericanLighting.com 11775 E. 45th Ave. Denver, CO 80239   Ph: 1-800-880-1180   Fax: 303-695-7633
POLAR 2 MINI NEON Reels120V
Technical Information
Description
The same, great Polar 2 Neon with a smaller profile.
Features
• Low-profile linear light in 8 color choices
• Parallel wiring to each LED ensures that if one LED goes out,

Page 2 of 3©2022 American Lighting, Inc.   REV2222   www.AmericanLighting.com 11775 E. 45th Ave. Denver, CO 80239   Ph: 1-800-880-1180   Fax: 303-695-7633
POLAR 2 MINI NEON Reels120V
Ordering Information
120V Polar 2 Mini Neon Reels Include:
(1) 150ft reel of Polar 2 Mini Neon
(1) Factory-molded 5ft power cord
(4) MINI-P2-NF-CONKIT-8A
End cap on dead end
MINI NF
Example Part # MINI-P2-NF-WW
WW
MINI
PRODUCT MODELMODEL COLOR
120V Reels NFP2
WW = Warm White
WH = Bright White
AY = Yellow
RE = Red
Accessories
Image Part Number Description
MINI-P2-NF-INVS Invisible Splice Kit include (1) splice pin and (1) 3” section of shrink tube (Bag of 10)
MINI-P2-NF-JUMP.5 6” jumper/linking cable for Polar 2 Mini Neon Reels includes (2) pin connectors and (2) 4” sections of shrink tube
MINI-P2-NF-JUMP3 3ft jumper/linking cable for Polar 2 Mini Neon Reels includes (2) pin connectors and (2) 4” sections of shrink tube
MINI-P2-NF-JUMP10 10ft jumper/linking cable for Polar 2 Mini Neon Reels includes (2) pin connectors and (2) 4” sections of shrink tube
MINI-P2-NF-JUMP20 20ft jumper/linking cable for Polar 2 Mini Neon Reels includes (2) pin connectors and (2) 4” sections of shrink tube
MINI-P2-NF-CHAN-3 3ft aluminum mounting track (1/2”W x 23/32”H)
MINI-P2-NF-ENDS Clear plastic end caps for Polar 2 Mini Neon (Bag of 10)
MINI-P2-NF-CLIPS 2” Aluminum mounting clips with mounting screws for Polar 2 Mini Neon (Bag of 10)
P2
Power Accessories